BLOND

DUBBEL

TRIPEL

Typically easy-drinking, with a low but pleasing
hop bitterness. Balance between light sweetness,
spice and low to medium fruity flavor:

Kald Kletske Blun 6,5% 5,25
Brewing Company Kald Kletske
Hoppie Blond 4,2% 5,25

Brewing Company De Gele Kanarie

INDIA PALE ALE

Ranges from brown to very dark. Malty sweetness,
and can have cacao and caramel aromas. Hop-
bitterness is medium-low to medium

Grimbergen Dubbel 6,5% 5,25
Carlsberg Group

WHITEBEER

Complex. mild spicy flavour characterizes this style.

Yeast-driven complexity is common, often with a
noticeable malt sweetness

Thai Thai 8% 5,50

Oedipus Brewing
Bullebak 7% 9,50

Brewing Company De Eeuwige Jeugd

LOW-ALCOHOLIC

Strong, bitter and completely misunderstood.
IPA bridges the gap between past and present.
Floral, citrusy. hoppy and intense palettes.

Gladjanus 5,2°% 5,25
Brewing Company De Eeuwige Jeugd

Bon Chef Neipa 4,2% 5,25
Two Chefs Brewing

OUR FAYOURITE

Top-fermented wheat or whitebeer with barley
malt, unmalted wheat and sometimes with oats.
The beer is usually unfiltered and therefore cloudy

wit 6,5% 5,25
Brewing Company 't 1J

La Trappe Witte Trappist 5,5% 5,25
Brewing Company La Trappe

GLUTEN FREE

Tastefull alcohol-reduced brews which leave you
un-intoxicated, yet satisfied. Highly in aroma’s,
low in percentage.

Chouffe 0,4% 3.75
Brewing Company Achouffe
Free IPA 0,5% 3,75

Brewing Company t IJ

TO SHARE (OR NOT)

Unique. full of flavour and sometimes a bit edgy:
just like Double B itselfl This is beer we will never
say no too...Cheers!

Texels Skuumkoppe 6% 5,25
Texels Beer Brewery

Breweries use their expertise to create the best
beers for everyone to enjoy. Lots of flavour and
complexity. yet without gluten.

Punk IPA 5,4% 5,25
Brewdog Company

Our beer specials are especially selected for you
to enjoy. whether you're in company or by yourself.
Either way, it's beer: the bigger. the better |

La Chouffe 75 cl. 8% 12,00
Brewing Company Achouffe

Spouity

sonnema Berenburg 2,85
Hoppe Jonge Jenever 2,85
Hoppe Vieux 2,85
Bacardi Carta Blanco 4,10
Bacardi Carta Negra 4,10
Bacardi Limon/Razz 4,10
Captain Morgan Spiced 4,10
Coebergh 2,85
Tiscaz Silver Tequila 4,10
Gibson's London Dry Gin 4,10
Bols Premium Yodka 4,10
Passoa 4,10
Safari 4,10
Malibu 4,10
Jagermeister 4,10

Our alcoholic beverages are only served to
our quests of 18 years of age and older

Pel

Cruz Tawny 3,60
cruz White 3,60

Liquewn

Baileys Irish Cream 4,20
Drambuie 4,20
Grand Marnier 4,20
Vaccari Sambuca 4,20
Disaronno Amaretto 4,20
cointreau 4,20
Licor 43 4,20
Kahlua 4,20
Tia Maria 4,20
southern Comfort 4,40
Limoncello 9,10
Frangelico 4,20
)eumeuith
Martini Bianco 3,30

Jaume Serra Brut 2oci 3,75
Jaume Serra Brut 7sci 22,75

Colfee & Coffee Speciaty

ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE MENU

Sodwy
Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta Orange

Fanta Cassis

Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon
Royal Bliss Tonic
Royal Blis Ginger Ale
Royal Bliss Ginger Beer
Fuze Tea sparkling
Fuze Tea Green Tea
Fuze Tea Non-Sparkling
Sprite
Rivella
Minute Maid Apple
Minute Maid Orange

Chaudfontaine Non-sparkling

7acl.

Chaudfontaine sparkiing
75cl.

Chocomel

Fristi

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,45
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
7,60
3,00
7,60
3,00
3,00

Wihiskey “Cognac

Jack Daniel’s Bourbon
Tullamore Dew
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Singleton 12 Years
cardhu 12 Years
Joseph Guy VS

440
3,90
3,90
4,90
4,40
4,90
6,60
6,10
4,50



Cocklaity Gin 2 [onicy

i Gordon's Sicilian Lemon & Double Dutch Lemon
Aperol Spritz 6,50

Espresso Martini 6,50 fid
Amaretto Sour 6,50 ) ik iy :
Gibson s Pink met Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry
Pornstar Martini 6,50
730
Whiskey Sour 6,50
Limoncello Spritz 6,50 Gibson's London Dry met Royal Bliss Tonic Water
sex on the Beach 6,50 750
Mojito 6,50
Hendrick's met Royal Bliss Signature Tonic Water
Long Island Iced Tea 750
8,75

Balon 43 6,50

Splitje 6,50



Leowy

DRAFT

Heineken 18c¢l 2,80
Heineken 25c¢l 3,00
Heineken 50cl 6,00
Heineken Extra Cold 25c¢l 3,10
Heineken Extra Cold 50cl 6,20
Heineken Tower 3L 29,50
Lagunitas 4,80
FRISIAN BEERS (BOTTLED)
Grutte Pier Blond 5,25
Grutte Pier Dubbel 5,25
Grutte Pier Tripel 9,90

Double B Blondie

Bucket of 5 DESPEI&UOIS or corona for only 20,-

NON/LOW-ALCOHOL

Heineken 0.0 3,50
Radler 0.0 3,50
Texels Skuumkoppe 0.0 3,50
Chouffe 0,4% 3,75

Brouwerij 't 1) Free IPA 0,5% 3,75
Desperados Virgin 0.0 3,75

Clwv heme buewed
LBlond beer !
5,00

FUN BEERS (BOTTLED)

corona 5,10
Desperados 5,10
Amstel Radler 4,00
Liefmans Fruitesse 4,50
CIDER

Apple Bandit 4,10



Cﬁm * Served only during kitchen opening hours

DOUBLE B SLIDERS * 6,50 CHEESESTICKS 6,00 I
3 mini burgers with sauce & toppings Crispy Cheesesticks, 8 pieces
OVEN BAKED BREAD 5,50 BITTERBALLEN 0,75
With a variety of toppings The Dutch Classic, per piece _ D O U B L E B
SPARERIBS 6,25 BITTERGARNITUUR 6,75 BAR & KITCHEN
Sweet or Spicy marinated ribs Variation of deepfried goodness, 12 pcs.
CHILI CHICKEN WINGS 5,25 VLAMMETIES 6,00
Crispy chicken wings, 8 pieces Spicy crispy meat rolls, 8 pieces
R I e DOUBLE B PLATTER *
PUSHUARIORINGS I PIERES Variation of fingerfood to share
NACHOS 7,00 (minimum of 2 p.)
Oven baked, Regular or Spicy Per person: 8,25
Wirey
WHITE WINE
Bitacora Verdejo fresh, well balanced 25- i 4,30
La Rive Pinot Grigio aromatic, elegant 25- ' 430
Sweet full flavoured 25,- E 4,-
RED WINE : AlX ROSE
The Elements Shiraz rich, full bodied 25- : 4,30
casa Ermelinda Tinto spicy, powerful 25- | 430 Bﬂ'ﬂ:;lé%?ﬁl
ROSE g ~ BOTTLE 1,51

Lust Cinsault round, full, subtle 25,- 4,30 60,-



