Beer Specials

#### BLOND

Typically easy-drinking, with a low but pleasing hop bitterness. Balance between light sweetness. spice and low to medium fruity flavor.

Kald Kletske Blûn 6,5%	5,25
Brewing Company Kâld Kletske	
Hoppie Blond 4,2%	5,25
Brewing Company De Gele Kanarie	

#### INDIA PALE ALE

Strong, bitter and completely misunderstood, IPA bridges the gap between past and present. Floral, citrusy, hoppy and intense palettes.

Gladjanus 5,2%	5,2
Brewing Company De Eeuwige Jeugd	
Bon Chef Neipa 4,2%	5,2
Two Chefs Brewing	

#### DUBBEL

Ranges from brown to very dark. Malty sweetness. and can have cacao and caramel aromas. Hopbitterness is medium-low to medium

Grimbergen Dubbel 6,5% Carlsberg Group

#### Ask our staff for the best been to accompany your dish!

#### WHITEBEER

Top-fermented wheat or whitebeer with barley malt, unmalted wheat and sometimes with oats. The beer is usually unfiltered and therefore cloudy IJwit 6,5% 5,25 Brewing Company 't IJ La Trappe Witte Trappist 5,5% 5,25 Brewing Company La Trappe

# **LOW-ALCOHOLIC**

Brewing Company De Eeuwige Jeugd

noticeable malt sweetness

Thai Thai 8%

Oedipus Brewing

Bullebak 7%

5.25

Tastefull alcohol-reduced brews which leave you un-intoxicated, yet satisfied. Highly in aroma's, low in percentage.

Complex, mild spicy flavour characterizes this style.

Yeast-driven complexity is common, often with a

i Chouffe 0,4%	3,75
Brewing Company Achouffe	9
Free IPA 0,5%	3,75
Brewing Company 't IJ	

#### TO SHARE (OR NOT)

Our beer specials are especially selected for you to enjoy, whether you're in company or by yourself. Either way, it's beer: the bigger, the better !

La Chouffe 75 cl. 8% Brewing Company Achouffe







Sonnema Berenburg	2,85	Baileys Irish
loppe longe lenever	2,85	Drambuie
loppe Vieux	2,85	Grand Marnin
Bacardi Carta Blanco	4,10	Vaccari Sam
Bacardi Carta Negra	4,10	Disaronno Ar
Bacardi Limón/Razz	4,10	Cointreau
Captain Morgan Spiced	4,10	Licor 43
Coebergh	2,85	Kahlua
riscaz Silver Tequila	4.10	Tia Maria
Gibson's London Dry Gin	4,10	Southern Col
Bols Premium Vodka	4.10	Limoncello
Passoã	4,10	Frangelico
Safari	4,10	A TAXABLE A
Aalibu	4,10	05
ägermeister	4,10	- Verme
Carlos and Children and Street Street Street	Address of the Owner	

Our alcoholic beverages are only served to our quests of 18 years of age and older

Port

Cruz Tawny

**Cruz White** 



3.60 3.60

Jaume Serra Brut 75cl

**MORE INTO SOMETHING HOT?** Coffee & Coffee Specials

**ASK OUR STAFF FOR THE MENU** 

#### **OUR FAVOURITE**

Unique, full of flavour and sometimes a bit edgy: just like Double B itself! This is beer we will never say no too...Cheers!

Texels Skuumkoppe 6% Texels Beer Brewery

Breweries use their expertise to create the best beers for everyone to enjoy. Lots of flavour and

complexity, yet without gluten. Punk IPA 5.4% 5.25 Brewdog Company

**GLUTEN FREE** 

5.25

TRIPEL

12.00

5.50

5.50

Baileys Irish Cream
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Vaccari Sambuca
Disaronno Amaretto

Southern Comfort

Vermouth

Martini Bianco

Jaume Serra Brut 20cl

5,75 22.75

Soda's

4,20	Coca-Cola	3,00
4,20	Coca-Cola Zero	3,00
4,20	Fanta Orange	3,00
4,20	Fanta Cassis	3,00
o 4,20	Royal Bliss Bitter Lemon	3,00
4,20	Royal Bliss Tonic	3,00
4,20	Royal Blis Ginger Ale	3,00
4,20	Royal Bliss Ginger Beer	3,45
4,20	Fuze Tea sparkling	3,00
4,40	Fuze Tea Green Tea	3,00
5,10	FUZE TEA Non-Sparkling	3,00
4,20	Sprite	3,00
Contraction of the second	Rivella	3,00
the second second second second	Minute Maid Apple	3,00
	Minute Maid Orange	3,00
	Chaudfontaine Non-Sparkling	3,00
3,30	75cl.	7, 60
	Chaudfontaine sparkling	3,00
	75cl.	7, 60
	Chocomel	3,00
	Fristi	3,00

Whiskey Cognac

Jack Daniel's Bourbon	4,40
	A DAY OF A DAY OF
Tullamore Dew	3,90
Johnnie Walker Red	3,90
Johnnie Walker Black	4,90
Bulleit Bourbon	4,40
Bulleit Rye	4,90
Singleton 12 Years	6,60
Cardhu 12 Years	6,10
Joseph Guy VS	4,50

ocktails

**Moscow Mule** 6.50 Vodka - Limoensap - Ginger Beer - Angostura Bitter Aperol Spritz 6,50 Aperol - Soda - Cava Espresso Martini 6,50 Vodka - Espresso - Koffielikeur Amaretto Sour 6.50 Amaretto - Limoensap - Suikersiroop - Angostura Bitter Pornstar Martini 6.50 Vodka - Limoensap - Passievruchtensap - Vanillesiroop Whiskey Sour 6.50 Bourbon - Limoensap - Suikersiroop - Angostura Bitter Limoncello Spritz 6.50 Limoncello - Soda - Cava Sex on the Beach 6.50 Vodka - Peach Tree - Cranberrysap - Jus d'orange Mojito 6,50 Rum - Soda - Limoensap - Suikersiroop - Munt Long Island Iced Tea 7,50 Vodka - Gin - Rum - Teguila - Limoensap - Cola Balón 43 6,50 Licor 43 - Limoensap - Soda Splitje 6.50 Sonnema Berenburg - Licor 43 - Jus d'orange



#### Gordon's Sicilian Lemon & Double Dutch Lemon

Een boeiende en verfrissende smaakexplosie met een pittige citrus-kick! De perfecte balans tussen de toetsen van jeneverbes van de klassieke Gordon's gin met de smaak van de beste Siciliaanse citroenen.

#### Gibson's Pink met Royal Bliss Pink Aromatic Berry

Gibson's Pink Gin is een gin met natuurlijke invloeden van aardbeien en rozenblaadjes, zonder toegevoegde suikers Perfect match op een zonnige dag, in een ballonglas met tonic en veel ijs: It's a pink way of life!

#### Gibson's London Dry met Royal Bliss Tonic Water

Gibson's London Dry Gin is een authentieke London Dry Gin, gedistilleerd in Engeland op basis van de beste granen. Aroma's van jeneverbessen, koriander, engelwortel, citroen en sinaasappel geven deze gin zijn heerlijke smaak!

#### Hendrick's met Royal Bliss Signature Tonic Water

Frisse gin met tonen van komkommer en vlierbloesem. Op zichzelf al een feestje! 7.50

7.50

8.75

7.50





#### DRAFT

Heineken 18cl	2,80
Heineken 25cl	3,00
Heineken 50cl	6,00
Heineken Extra Cold 25cl	3,10
Heineken Extra Cold 50cl	6,20
Heineken Tower 3L	29,50
Lagunitas	4,80
AN ALL MARKED IN A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRIPTION	

# BACK IN TOWN!

Double B Blondie Our home brewed Blond beer!

5,00

#### FRISIAN BEERS (BOTTLED)

Grutte Pier Blond Grutte Pier Dubbel Grutte Pier Tripel

#### FUN BEERS (BOTTLED)

.25	Corona	5,10
25	Desperados	5,10
50	Amstel Radler	4,00
	Liefmans Fruitesse	4,50

Bucket of 5 Desperado's or Corona for only 20,-

5, 5

5

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,75

3,75

3,75

#### NON/LOW-ALCOHOL

Heineken 0.0 Radler 0.0 Texels Skuumkoppe 0.0 Chouffe 0,4% Brouwerij `t IJ Free IPA 0,5% Desperados Virgin 0.0

# CIDER

**Apple Bandit** 

4,10



DOUBLE B SLIDERS *	6,50
3 mini burgers with sauce & toppings	
OVEN BAKED BREAD	5,51
With a variety of toppings	
SPARERIBS	6,2
Sweet or Spicy marinated ribs	
CHILI CHICKEN WINGS	5,2
Crispy chicken wings, 8 pieces	
ONION RINGS	4,7
Crispy onion rings, 8 pieces	
NACHOS	7,00
Oven baked, Regular or Spicy	

CHEESESTICKS 6,00 Crispy Cheesesticks, 8 pieces BITTERBALLEN 0,75 The Dutch Classic, per piece BITTERGARNITUUR 6,75 Variation of deepfried goodness, 12 pcs. **VLAMMETIES** 6,00 Spicy crispy meat rolls, 8 pieces **DOUBLE B PLATTER \*** Variation of fingerfood to share (minimum of 2 p.) Per person: 8,25

4,30 4,30

4,-

4,30

4,30

4,30

\* Served only during kitchen opening hours



#### WHITE WINE Bitacora Verdejo

La Rive Pinot Grigio Sweet

#### **RED WINE**

The Elements Shiraz Casa Ermelinda Tinto

### ROSÉ

Lust Cinsault

25,-
25,-
25,-
NAME:
25,-
25,-
25,-



**AIX ROSÉ BOTTLE 75CL** 32,50 **BOTTLE 1,5L** 60,-





## **DOUBLE B BAR & KITCHEN**